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"SWIRL&TWIRL" RG International Tournament
PalaPrexta - Via Lodi 1, 33100 Udine (ITALY)

BABY A - BABY B - CHILDREN A
2024/09/28 08:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

08:30 1.  GER Khramova Valeria Charlottenburger TSV 2016 BABY A
2015-2016(2015-2016) R1 1

08:32 2.  LUX Ananyeva Daria Rythmo-Cats
Luxembourg 2015 BABY A

2015-2016(2015-2016) R1 1

08:35 3.  GER Kontush ANNA Charlottenburger TSV 2016 BABY A
2015-2016(2015-2016) R1 1

08:37 4.  SVK Pišteková Hana AURORA International
Sport Club 2015 BABY B 2015-2016

(2015-2016) R1 1

08:40 5.  GBR Giardina Grace
Jaquieline

Golden Unicorn
Gymnastics Academy 2017 BABY B 2015-2016

(2015-2016) R1 1

08:42 6.  SVK Rogozhnykova
Snezhana

AURORA International
Sport Club 2015 BABY B 2015-2016

(2015-2016) R1 1

08:45 7.  GBR Giardina Margot
Christelle

Golden Unicorn
Gymnastics Academy
Sasaki

2014 CHILDREN A 2014(2014) R1 1

08:47 8.  ITA GRIGOLINI Giulia As Udinese 2014 CHILDREN A 2014(2014) R1 1

08:50 9.  GER Khramova Valeria Charlottenburger TSV 2016 BABY A
2015-2016(2015-2016) R2 1

08:52 10.  LUX Ananyeva Daria Rythmo-Cats
Luxembourg 2015 BABY A

2015-2016(2015-2016) R2 1

08:55 11.  GER Kontush ANNA Charlottenburger TSV 2016 BABY A
2015-2016(2015-2016) R2 1

08:57 12.  SVK Pišteková Hana AURORA International
Sport Club 2015 BABY B 2015-2016

(2015-2016) R2 1

09:00 13.  GBR Giardina Grace
Jaquieline

Golden Unicorn
Gymnastics Academy 2017 BABY B 2015-2016

(2015-2016) R2 1

09:02 14.  SVK Rogozhnykova
Snezhana

AURORA International
Sport Club 2015 BABY B 2015-2016

(2015-2016) R2 1

09:05 15.  GBR Giardina Margot
Christelle

Golden Unicorn
Gymnastics Academy
Sasaki

2014 CHILDREN A 2014(2014) R2 1

09:07 16.  ITA GRIGOLINI Giulia As Udinese 2014 CHILDREN A 2014(2014) R2 1

09:10 17.  GER Khramova Valeria Charlottenburger TSV 2016 BABY A
2015-2016(2015-2016) R3 1

09:12 18.  LUX Ananyeva Daria Rythmo-Cats
Luxembourg 2015 BABY A

2015-2016(2015-2016) R3 1

09:15 19.  GER Kontush ANNA Charlottenburger TSV 2016 BABY A
2015-2016(2015-2016) R3 1

09:17 20.  GBR Giardina Margot
Christelle

Golden Unicorn
Gymnastics Academy
Sasaki

2014 CHILDREN A 2014(2014) R3 1

09:20 21.  ITA GRIGOLINI Giulia As Udinese 2014 CHILDREN A 2014(2014) R3 1

PREJUNIOR A - CADETS A
2024/09/28 09:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

09:30 1.  ITA BRUNO Victoria AS Udinese 2012 PRE JUNIOR A 2012
(2012) R1 1

09:32 2.  USA Gruzd Maria North Shore Rhythmic
Centre 2012 PRE JUNIOR A 2012

(2012) R1 1

09:35 3.  ITA Palma Costanza Fortebraccio Perugia 0 PRE JUNIOR A 2012
(2012) R1 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

09:37 4.  ITA Baglioni Ginevra Fortebraccio Perugia 2012 PRE JUNIOR A 2012
(2012) R1 1

09:40 5.  CRO Zagorec Iva GK Maksimir 2012 PRE JUNIOR A 2012
(2012) R1 1

09:42 6.  ITA EFROS Nicole As Udinese 2013 CADETS A 2013 (2013)
R1 1

09:45 7.  LUX Kolesnikova Valeriia Rythmo-Cats
Luxembourg 2013 CADETS A 2013 (2013)

R1 1

09:47 8.  ITA CHAPINAL
FERNANDEZ Angela As Udinese 2013 CADETS A 2013 (2013)

R1 1

09:50 9.  CRO Pelko Iva GK Maksimir 2013 CADETS A 2013 (2013)
R1 1

09:52 10.  ITA Piergentili Emma Fortebraccio Perugia 0 CADETS A 2013 (2013)
R1 1

09:55 11.  BIH Azarić Nađa KRG Allegro Banja
Luka 2013 CADETS A 2013 (2013)

R1 1

09:57 12.  ITA BRUNO Victoria AS Udinese 2012 PRE JUNIOR A 2012
(2012) R2 1

10:00 13.  USA Gruzd Maria North Shore Rhythmic
Centre 2012 PRE JUNIOR A 2012

(2012) R2 1

10:02 14.  ITA Palma Costanza Fortebraccio Perugia 0 PRE JUNIOR A 2012
(2012) R2 1

10:05 15.  ITA Baglioni Ginevra Fortebraccio Perugia 2012 PRE JUNIOR A 2012
(2012) R2 1

10:07 16.  CRO Zagorec Iva GK Maksimir 2012 PRE JUNIOR A 2012
(2012) R2 1

10:10 17.  ITA EFROS Nicole As Udinese 2013 CADETS A 2013 (2013)
R2 1

10:12 18.  LUX Kolesnikova Valeriia Rythmo-Cats
Luxembourg 2013 CADETS A 2013 (2013)

R2 1

10:15 19.  ITA CHAPINAL
FERNANDEZ Angela As Udinese 2013 CADETS A 2013 (2013)

R2 1

10:17 20.  CRO Pelko Iva GK Maksimir 2013 CADETS A 2013 (2013)
R2 1

10:20 21.  ITA Piergentili Emma Fortebraccio Perugia 0 CADETS A 2013 (2013)
R2 1

10:22 22.  BIH Azarić Nađa KRG Allegro Banja
Luka 2013 CADETS A 2013 (2013)

R2 1

10:25 23.  ITA BRUNO Victoria AS Udinese 2012 PRE JUNIOR A 2012
(2012) R3 1

10:27 24.  USA Gruzd Maria North Shore Rhythmic
Centre 2012 PRE JUNIOR A 2012

(2012) R3 1

10:30 25.  ITA EFROS Nicole As Udinese 2013 CADETS A 2013 (2013)
R3 1

10:32 26.  LUX Kolesnikova Valeriia Rythmo-Cats
Luxembourg 2013 CADETS A 2013 (2013)

R3 1

10:35 27.  ITA CHAPINAL
FERNANDEZ Angela As Udinese 2013 CADETS A 2013 (2013)

R3 1

10:37 28.  ITA BRUNO Victoria AS Udinese 2012 PRE JUNIOR A 2012
(2012) R4 1

JUNIOR A 2011 + 2011 New CoP
2024/09/28 10:50

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
10:50 1.  BIH Starčević Sofija KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R1 1

10:52 2.  ITA FACINOLI Giulia As Udinese 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R1 1

10:55 3.  BIH Šeranić Srna KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R1 1

10:57 4.  ITA Pastacaldi Siria S.G.R. MOTTO VIAREGGIO
ITALY 0 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R1 1

11:00 5.  ITA Zaitseva Marina MODERNA LEGNANO 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R1 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
11:02 6.  POR STADNYK Ailara GUIMAGYM 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R1 1

11:05 7.  CRO Vlastelica Nina GK Maksimir 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R1 1

11:07 8.  LUX Graas Paris Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2011 JUNIOR 2011 - New
CoP(2011) R1 1

11:10 9.  GER Kormann Tatjana Charlottenburger TSV 2011 JUNIOR 2011 - New
CoP(2011) R1 1

11:12 10.  AUS Barsukova Anna Le Ray 0 JUNIOR 2011 - New
CoP(2011) R1 1

11:15 11.  BIH Starčević Sofija KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R2 1

11:17 12.  ITA FACINOLI Giulia As Udinese 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R2 1

11:20 13.  BIH Šeranić Srna KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R2 1

11:22 14.  ITA Pastacaldi Siria S.G.R. MOTTO VIAREGGIO
ITALY 0 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R2 1

11:25 15.  ITA Zaitseva Marina MODERNA LEGNANO 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R2 1

11:27 16.  POR STADNYK Ailara GUIMAGYM 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R2 1

11:30 17.  CRO Vlastelica Nina GK Maksimir 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R2 1

11:32 18.  LUX Graas Paris Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2011 JUNIOR 2011 - New
CoP(2011) R2 1

11:35 19.  GER Kormann Tatjana Charlottenburger TSV 2011 JUNIOR 2011 - New
CoP(2011) R2 1

11:37 20.  AUS Barsukova Anna Le Ray 0 JUNIOR 2011 - New
CoP(2011) R2 1

11:40 21.  BIH Starčević Sofija KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R3 1

11:42 22.  ITA FACINOLI Giulia As Udinese 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R3 1

11:45 23.  BIH Šeranić Srna KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R3 1

11:47 24.  ITA Pastacaldi Siria S.G.R. MOTTO VIAREGGIO
ITALY 0 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R3 1

11:50 25.  ITA Zaitseva Marina MODERNA LEGNANO 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R3 1

11:52 26.  POR STADNYK Ailara GUIMAGYM 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R3 1

11:55 27.  LUX Graas Paris Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2011 JUNIOR 2011 - New
CoP(2011) R3 1

11:57 28.  GER Kormann Tatjana Charlottenburger TSV 2011 JUNIOR 2011 - New
CoP(2011) R3 1

12:00 29.  AUS Barsukova Anna Le Ray 0 JUNIOR 2011 - New
CoP(2011) R3 1

12:02 30.  BIH Starčević Sofija KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R4 1

12:05 31.  ITA FACINOLI Giulia As Udinese 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R4 1

12:07 32.  BIH Šeranić Srna KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2011 JUNIOR A 2011(2011) R4 1

12:10 33.  LUX Graas Paris Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2011 JUNIOR 2011 - New
CoP(2011) R4 1

12:12 34.  GER Kormann Tatjana Charlottenburger TSV 2011 JUNIOR 2011 - New
CoP(2011) R4 1

JUNIOR A 2010 + 2010 New Cop
2024/09/28 12:20

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

12:20 1.  SVK Bulygina Kira AURORA International
Sport Club 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)

R1 1

12:22 2.  ITA AUTIERI Frida Ginnastica Valmontone 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R1 1

12:25 3.  ITA Bindi Ginevra Falciai 0 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R1 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

12:27 4.  ITA ASQUINI Adele As Udinese 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R1 1

12:30 5.  CRO Severec Lorena GK Maksimir 0 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R1 1

12:32 6.  ITA GRIGOLINI Alice As Udinese 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R1 1

12:35 7.  ITA DALLA BELLA
CHIARA NOVAGYM CAORLE 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)

R1 1

12:37 8.  CRO Kuk Ana GK Maksimir 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R1 1

12:40 9.  LUX STASANE Emilia Rythmica Lux Schuttrange 0 JUNIOR 2010 - New
CoP(2010) R1 1

12:42 10.  GER Voloshyna DARIA Charlottenburger TSV 2010 JUNIOR 2010 - New
CoP(2010) R1 1

12:45 11.  SVK Bulygina Kira AURORA International
Sport Club 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)

R2 1

12:47 12.  ITA AUTIERI Frida Ginnastica Valmontone 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R2 1

12:50 13.  ITA Bindi Ginevra Falciai 0 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R2 1

12:52 14.  ITA ASQUINI Adele As Udinese 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R2 1

12:55 15.  CRO Severec Lorena GK Maksimir 0 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R2 1

12:57 16.  ITA GRIGOLINI Alice As Udinese 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R2 1

13:00 17.  ITA DALLA BELLA
CHIARA NOVAGYM CAORLE 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)

R2 1

13:02 18.  CRO Kuk Ana GK Maksimir 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R2 1

13:05 19.  LUX STASANE Emilia Rythmica Lux Schuttrange 0 JUNIOR 2010 - New
CoP(2010) R2 1

13:07 20.  GER Voloshyna DARIA Charlottenburger TSV 2010 JUNIOR 2010 - New
CoP(2010) R2 1

13:10 21.  SVK Bulygina Kira AURORA International
Sport Club 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)

R3 1

13:12 22.  ITA AUTIERI Frida Ginnastica Valmontone 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R3 1

13:15 23.  ITA Bindi Ginevra Falciai 0 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)
R3 1

13:17 24.  LUX STASANE Emilia Rythmica Lux Schuttrange 0 JUNIOR 2010 - New
CoP(2010) R3 1

13:20 25.  GER Voloshyna DARIA Charlottenburger TSV 2010 JUNIOR 2010 - New
CoP(2010) R3 1

13:22 26.  SVK Bulygina Kira AURORA International
Sport Club 2010 JUNIOR A 2010 (2010)

R4 1

13:25 27.  LUX STASANE Emilia Rythmica Lux Schuttrange 0 JUNIOR 2010 - New
CoP(2010) R4 1

JUNIOR A 2009 - Group A
2024/09/28 14:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

14:30 1.
OOC  ITA SPITALETTA Virginia Ginnastica Valmontone 2008 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R1 1

14:32 2.
OOC  ITA MEIARINI Alissa Ginnastica Valmontone 2007 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R1 1

14:35 3.
OOC  ITA BENVENUTO Asia Ginnastica Valmontone 2007 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R1 1

14:37 4.  ITA MASSARI Rebecca Ginnastica Valmontone 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)
R1 1

14:40 5.  POR RIABETS Oleksandra GUIMAGYM 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)
R1 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

14:42 6.  ITA Picchi Viola S.G.R. MOTTO
VIAREGGIO ITALY 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R1 1

14:45 7.  CZE Hasoňová Nela TJ Spartak Přerov 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)
R1 1

14:47 8.  ITA Petrova Diana Fortebraccio Perugia 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)
R1 1

14:50 9.  CZE Moravcová Světlana SKMG Máj České
Budějovice z.s. 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R1 1

14:52 10.
OOC  ITA SPITALETTA Virginia Ginnastica Valmontone 2008 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R2 1

14:55 11.
OOC  ITA MEIARINI Alissa Ginnastica Valmontone 2007 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R2 1

14:57 12.
OOC  ITA BENVENUTO Asia Ginnastica Valmontone 2007 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R2 1

15:00 13.  ITA MASSARI Rebecca Ginnastica Valmontone 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)
R2 1

15:02 14.  POR RIABETS Oleksandra GUIMAGYM 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)
R2 1

15:05 15.  ITA Picchi Viola S.G.R. MOTTO
VIAREGGIO ITALY 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R2 1

15:07 16.  CZE Hasoňová Nela TJ Spartak Přerov 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)
R2 1

15:10 17.  ITA Petrova Diana Fortebraccio Perugia 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)
R2 1

15:12 18.  CZE Moravcová Světlana SKMG Máj České
Budějovice z.s. 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R2 1

15:15 19.
OOC  ITA SPITALETTA Virginia Ginnastica Valmontone 2008 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R3 1

15:17 20.
OOC  ITA MEIARINI Alissa Ginnastica Valmontone 2007 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R3 1

15:20 21.
OOC  ITA BENVENUTO Asia Ginnastica Valmontone 2007 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R3 1

15:22 22.  ITA MASSARI Rebecca Ginnastica Valmontone 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)
R3 1

15:25 23.  POR RIABETS Oleksandra GUIMAGYM 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)
R3 1

15:27 24.  ITA Picchi Viola S.G.R. MOTTO
VIAREGGIO ITALY 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009)

R3 1

JUNIOR A 2009 Group B - 2009 New CoP
2024/09/28 15:40

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

15:40 1.  GER Scheifler Tatjana Charlottenburger TSV 2011 JUNIOR 2009 - New
CoP(2009) R1 1

15:42 2.  LUX Magyar Adél Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2009 JUNIOR 2009 - New
CoP(2009) R1 1

15:45 3.  ITA PALERMO
Ludovica As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R1 1

15:47 4.  ITA MARCON Matilde As Udinese 0 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R1 1

15:50 5.  ITA FINOTTO Ginevra As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R1 1

15:52 6.  ITA ZURLO Gaia As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R1 1

15:55 7.  ITA Lena Ester S.G.R. MOTTO VIAREGGIO
ITALY 0 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R1 1

15:57 8.  POR RIABETS Sofia GUIMAGYM 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R1 1

16:00 9.  ITA CECOTTO GIOIA NOVAGYM CAORLE 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R1 1

16:02 10.  ITA Platoni Ludovica Fortebraccio Perugia 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R1 1

16:05 11.  CZE Návarová Adéla SKMG Máj České
Budějovice z.s. 0 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R1 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
16:07 12.  ITA NOBILI SILVIA NOVAGYM CAORLE 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R1 1

16:10 13.  GER Scheifler Tatjana Charlottenburger TSV 2011 JUNIOR 2009 - New
CoP(2009) R2 1

16:12 14.  LUX Magyar Adél Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2009 JUNIOR 2009 - New
CoP(2009) R2 1

16:15 15.  ITA PALERMO
Ludovica As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R2 1

16:17 16.  ITA MARCON Matilde As Udinese 0 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R2 1

16:20 17.  ITA FINOTTO Ginevra As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R2 1

16:22 18.  ITA ZURLO Gaia As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R2 1

16:25 19.  ITA Lena Ester S.G.R. MOTTO VIAREGGIO
ITALY 0 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R2 1

16:27 20.  POR RIABETS Sofia GUIMAGYM 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R2 1

16:30 21.  ITA CECOTTO GIOIA NOVAGYM CAORLE 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R2 1

16:32 22.  ITA Platoni Ludovica Fortebraccio Perugia 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R2 1

16:35 23.  CZE Návarová Adéla SKMG Máj České
Budějovice z.s. 0 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R2 1

16:37 24.  ITA NOBILI SILVIA NOVAGYM CAORLE 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R2 1

16:40 25.  GER Scheifler Tatjana Charlottenburger TSV 2011 JUNIOR 2009 - New
CoP(2009) R3 1

16:42 26.  ITA PALERMO
Ludovica As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R3 1

16:45 27.  ITA MARCON Matilde As Udinese 0 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R3 1

16:47 28.  ITA FINOTTO Ginevra As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R3 1

16:50 29.  ITA ZURLO Gaia As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R3 1

16:52 30.  ITA Lena Ester S.G.R. MOTTO VIAREGGIO
ITALY 0 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R3 1

16:55 31.  POR RIABETS Sofia GUIMAGYM 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R3 1

16:57 32.  ITA PALERMO
Ludovica As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R4 1

17:00 33.  ITA MARCON Matilde As Udinese 0 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R4 1

17:02 34.  ITA FINOTTO Ginevra As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R4 1

17:05 35.  ITA ZURLO Gaia As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR A 2009(2009) R4 1

SENIOR A - Group A
2024/09/28 17:15

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
17:15 1.  CRO MATOSEVIC Ema KRG Zagreb 2008 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

17:17 2.  LTU RANONYTE ROBERTA Sostines sporto centras 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

17:20 3.  ITA Pannacci Viola S.G.R. MOTTO
VIAREGGIO ITALY 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

17:22 4.  ITA Caccia Angelica Maria GINNASTICA MODERNA
LEGNANO 2007 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

17:25 5.  POR BARRETO Allegra GUIMAGYM 2008 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

17:27 6.  ITA De Petra Elisa GINNASTICA MODERNA
LEGNANO 2007 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

17:30 7.  ITA GORLETTA LUCIA MODERNA LEGNANO 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

17:32 8.  CRO MATOSEVIC Ema KRG Zagreb 2008 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

17:35 9.  LTU RANONYTE ROBERTA Sostines sporto centras 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

17:37 10.  ITA Pannacci Viola S.G.R. MOTTO
VIAREGGIO ITALY 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

17:40 11.  ITA Caccia Angelica Maria GINNASTICA MODERNA
LEGNANO 2007 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

17:42 12.  POR BARRETO Allegra GUIMAGYM 2008 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

17:45 13.  ITA De Petra Elisa GINNASTICA MODERNA
LEGNANO 2007 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

17:47 14.  ITA GORLETTA LUCIA MODERNA LEGNANO 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

17:50 15.  CRO MATOSEVIC Ema KRG Zagreb 2008 SENIOR A(2008+) R3 1

17:52 16.  LTU RANONYTE ROBERTA Sostines sporto centras 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R3 1

17:55 17.  ITA Pannacci Viola S.G.R. MOTTO
VIAREGGIO ITALY 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R3 1

17:57 18.  ITA Caccia Angelica Maria GINNASTICA MODERNA
LEGNANO 2007 SENIOR A(2008+) R3 1

18:00 19.  POR BARRETO Allegra GUIMAGYM 2008 SENIOR A(2008+) R3 1

18:02 20.  CRO MATOSEVIC Ema KRG Zagreb 2008 SENIOR A(2008+) R4 1

18:05 21.  LTU RANONYTE ROBERTA Sostines sporto centras 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R4 1

SENIOR A - Group B
2024/09/28 18:20

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
18:20 1.  ITA PERISSINOTTO Elena As Udinese 2006 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

18:22 2.  ITA Bonuccelli Martina S.G.R. MOTTO VIAREGGIO
ITALY 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

18:25 3.  POR SMERTENIUK Sofia GUIMAGYM 2006 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

18:27 4.  ITA Pollio Francesca Pia GINNASTICA MODERNA
LEGNANO 2007 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

18:30 5.  ITA piazzese chiara GINNASTICA MODERNA
LEGNANO 2006 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

18:32 6.  ITA DRAGAS Tara As Udinese 2007 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

18:35 7.  CRO Juricinec Dora KRG Zagreb 2008 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

18:37 8.  CRO Gvozden Mia GK Maksimir 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

18:40 9.  BIH Popović Mia KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2007 SENIOR A(2008+) R1 1

18:42 10.  ITA PERISSINOTTO Elena As Udinese 2006 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

18:45 11.  ITA Bonuccelli Martina S.G.R. MOTTO VIAREGGIO
ITALY 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

18:47 12.  POR SMERTENIUK Sofia GUIMAGYM 2006 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

18:50 13.  ITA Pollio Francesca Pia GINNASTICA MODERNA
LEGNANO 2007 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

18:52 14.  ITA piazzese chiara GINNASTICA MODERNA
LEGNANO 2006 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

18:55 15.  ITA DRAGAS Tara As Udinese 2007 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

18:57 16.  CRO Juricinec Dora KRG Zagreb 2008 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

19:00 17.  CRO Gvozden Mia GK Maksimir 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

19:02 18.  BIH Popović Mia KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2007 SENIOR A(2008+) R2 1

19:05 19.  ITA PERISSINOTTO Elena As Udinese 2006 SENIOR A(2008+) R3 1

19:07 20.  ITA Bonuccelli Martina S.G.R. MOTTO VIAREGGIO
ITALY 0 SENIOR A(2008+) R3 1

19:10 21.  POR SMERTENIUK Sofia GUIMAGYM 2006 SENIOR A(2008+) R3 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

19:12 22.  ITA Pollio Francesca Pia GINNASTICA MODERNA
LEGNANO 2007 SENIOR A(2008+) R3 1

19:15 23.  ITA piazzese chiara GINNASTICA MODERNA
LEGNANO 2006 SENIOR A(2008+) R3 1

19:17 24.  ITA DRAGAS Tara As Udinese 2007 SENIOR A(2008+) R3 1

19:20 25.  CRO Juricinec Dora KRG Zagreb 2008 SENIOR A(2008+) R3 1

19:22 26.  ITA PERISSINOTTO Elena As Udinese 2006 SENIOR A(2008+) R4 1

SENIOR New CoP
2024/09/28 19:35

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

19:35 1.  FRA Ramonatxo Lili Montpellier GRS 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R1 1

19:37 2.  ITA MANCINI Gaia As Udinese 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R1 1

19:40 3.  ITA ROCCO Isabel As Udinese 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R1 1

19:42 4.  ITA Puosi Chiara S.G.R. MOTTO
VIAREGGIO ITALY 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)

R1 1

19:45 5.  ITA DRAGAS Tara As Udinese 2007 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R1 1

19:47 6.  LUX SIMON Amandine Luxembourg National
Team 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)

R1 1

19:50 7.  ITA TAVANO Isabelle As Udinese 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R1 1

19:52 8.  FRA Ramonatxo Lili Montpellier GRS 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R2 1

19:55 9.  ITA MANCINI Gaia As Udinese 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R2 1

19:57 10.  ITA ROCCO Isabel As Udinese 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R2 1

20:00 11.  ITA Puosi Chiara S.G.R. MOTTO
VIAREGGIO ITALY 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)

R2 1

20:02 12.  ITA DRAGAS Tara As Udinese 2007 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R2 1

20:05 13.  LUX SIMON Amandine Luxembourg National
Team 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)

R2 1

20:07 14.  ITA TAVANO Isabelle As Udinese 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R2 1

20:10 15.  FRA Ramonatxo Lili Montpellier GRS 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R3 1

20:12 16.  ITA MANCINI Gaia As Udinese 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R3 1

20:15 17.  ITA ROCCO Isabel As Udinese 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R3 1

20:17 18.  ITA Puosi Chiara S.G.R. MOTTO
VIAREGGIO ITALY 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)

R3 1

20:20 19.  ITA DRAGAS Tara As Udinese 2007 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R3 1

20:22 20.  LUX SIMON Amandine Luxembourg National
Team 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)

R3 1

20:25 21.  ITA TAVANO Isabelle As Udinese 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R3 1

20:27 22.  FRA Ramonatxo Lili Montpellier GRS 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R4 1

20:30 23.  ITA MANCINI Gaia As Udinese 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R4 1

20:32 24.  ITA ROCCO Isabel As Udinese 0 SENIOR - New CoP(2008+)
R4 1



 © 2024 http://rgform.eu       Printed 26.09.2024 17:22:44 Page 9

BABY C - CHILDREN C - CADETS C - PREJUNIOR C
2024/09/29 08:15

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

08:15 1.  GER Jager Lika Charlottenburger TSV 0 BABY C
2015-2016(2015-2016) R1 1

08:17 2.  ITA TOFFANO ASIA
LUCIA NOVAGYM CAORLE 2015 BABY C

2015-2016(2015-2016) R1 1

08:20 3.  ITA GUERRINI
GIORGIA NOVAGYM CAORLE 2015 BABY C

2015-2016(2015-2016) R1 1

08:22 4.  GER Schiebeck Nya Charlottenburger TSV 2015 BABY C
2015-2016(2015-2016) R1 1

08:25 5.  GER Damm Madita Charlottenburger TSV 2014 CHILDREN C 2014(2014) R1 1

08:27 6.  ITA Bertagna De
Marchi Bianca

Pro Patria 1883
Milano 2013 CADETS C 2013(2013) R1 1

08:30 7.  ITA De Vito Gaia Pro Patria 1883
Milano 2012 PRE JUNIOR C 2012(2012) R1 1

08:32 8.  ITA Magni Greta My Rhythm ASD 2012 PRE JUNIOR C 2012(2012) R1 1

08:35 9.  ITA Macchiarella
Lucrezia

Pro Patria 1883
Milano 2012 PRE JUNIOR C 2012(2012) R1 1

08:37 10.  GER Jager Lika Charlottenburger TSV 0 BABY C
2015-2016(2015-2016) R2 1

08:40 11.  ITA TOFFANO ASIA
LUCIA NOVAGYM CAORLE 2015 BABY C

2015-2016(2015-2016) R2 1

08:42 12.  ITA Bertagna De
Marchi Bianca

Pro Patria 1883
Milano 2013 CADETS C 2013(2013) R2 1

08:45 13.  ITA De Vito Gaia Pro Patria 1883
Milano 2012 PRE JUNIOR C 2012(2012) R2 1

08:47 14.  ITA Magni Greta My Rhythm ASD 2012 PRE JUNIOR C 2012(2012) R2 1

08:50 15.  ITA Macchiarella
Lucrezia

Pro Patria 1883
Milano 2012 PRE JUNIOR C 2012(2012) R2 1

JUNIOR C 2011 - JUNIOR C 2010
2024/09/29 09:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
09:00 1.  ITA Rossi Viola My Rhythm ASD 2011 JUNIOR C 2011(2011) R1 1

09:02 2.  ITA ZANAROLI EMILY GINNASTICA IRIDE 2011 JUNIOR C 2011(2011) R1 1

09:05 3.  ITA Corongiu Siria Società ginnastica
triestina 2011 JUNIOR C 2011(2011) R1 1

09:07 4.  ITA Brunetti Rebecca Pro Patria 1883 Milano 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R1 1

09:10 5.  ITA Bertoneri
Francesca My Rhythm ASD 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R1 1

09:12 6.  ITA FERRIERO NOEMI NOVAGYM CAORLE 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R1 1

09:15 7.  ITA Desenzani Olivia Pro Patria 1883 Milano 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R1 1

09:17 8.  ITA Del Papa Bianca My Rhythm ASD 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R1 1

09:20 9.  ITA Cheng Yuai Pro Patria 1883 Milano 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R1 1

09:22 10.  ITA Damele Agatha Società ginnastica
triestina 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R1 1

09:25 11.  ITA Dal Ferro Camilla Società ginnastica
triestina 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R1 1

09:27 12.  ITA Bucci Carlotta Società ginnastica
triestina 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R1 1

09:30 13.  ITA Iankovics Beatrice Società ginnastica
triestina 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R1 1

09:32 14.  ITA Rossi Viola My Rhythm ASD 2011 JUNIOR C 2011(2011) R2 1

09:35 15.  ITA ZANAROLI EMILY GINNASTICA IRIDE 2011 JUNIOR C 2011(2011) R2 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
09:37 16.  ITA Brunetti Rebecca Pro Patria 1883 Milano 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R2 1

09:40 17.  ITA Bertoneri
Francesca My Rhythm ASD 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R2 1

09:42 18.  ITA FERRIERO NOEMI NOVAGYM CAORLE 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R2 1

09:45 19.  ITA Desenzani Olivia Pro Patria 1883 Milano 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R2 1

09:47 20.  ITA Del Papa Bianca My Rhythm ASD 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R2 1

09:50 21.  ITA Cheng Yuai Pro Patria 1883 Milano 2010 JUNIOR C 2010(2010) R2 1

JUNIOR C 2009 - SENIOR C
2024/09/29 10:00

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
10:00 1.  ITA Brion Giorgia Pro Patria 1883 Milano 2009 JUNIOR C 2009(2009) R1 1

10:02 2.  ITA Ganapini Nina Zoe My Rhythm ASD 2009 JUNIOR C 2009(2009) R1 1

10:05 3.  ITA Malcotti Eva Pro Patria 1883 Milano 2009 JUNIOR C 2009(2009) R1 1

10:07 4.  ITA Vitrani Matilde Società ginnastica
triestina 2009 JUNIOR C 2009(2009) R1 1

10:10 5.  ITA Malgaritta Marta Società ginnastica
triestina 2009 JUNIOR C 2009(2009) R1 1

10:12 6.  ITA Contardi Martina My Rhythm ASD 2007 SENIOR C(2008+) R1 1

10:15 7.  CZE Bénová Barbora TJ Vysoké nad Jizerou 2005 SENIOR C(2008+) R1 1

10:17 8.  ITA Desenzani Bianca Pro Patria 1883 Milano 2008 SENIOR C(2008+) R1 1

10:20 9.  ITA Mina' Marianna ASD TALITA CUM 2008 SENIOR C(2008+) R1 1

10:22 10.  ITA Bucci Maddalena Società ginnastica
triestina 2008 SENIOR C(2008+) R1 1

10:25 11.  ITA Brion Giorgia Pro Patria 1883 Milano 2009 JUNIOR C 2009(2009) R2 1

10:27 12.  ITA Ganapini Nina Zoe My Rhythm ASD 2009 JUNIOR C 2009(2009) R2 1

10:30 13.  ITA Malcotti Eva Pro Patria 1883 Milano 2009 JUNIOR C 2009(2009) R2 1

10:32 14.  ITA Contardi Martina My Rhythm ASD 2007 SENIOR C(2008+) R2 1

10:35 15.  CZE Bénová Barbora TJ Vysoké nad Jizerou 2005 SENIOR C(2008+) R2 1

10:37 16.  ITA Desenzani Bianca Pro Patria 1883 Milano 2008 SENIOR C(2008+) R2 1

10:40 17.  ITA Mina' Marianna ASD TALITA CUM 2008 SENIOR C(2008+) R2 1

GROUPS A-B
2024/09/29 10:55

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

10:55 1.  CRO
Galatea
Abdiu Erina, Duric Lana, Jelaš
Aurora, Valenta Stefani, Dobša
Nina Lucija

KREG Galatea 0 GROUP PRE JUNIOR
B(2012-2016) R1 1

10:57 2.  AUT
TGUS Prejuniors
Bezugla Anna, Resmann Eva,
Beckenberger Emilia, Marchuk
Svitlana, Mykhailiuk Dariia

TGUS 0 GROUP PRE JUNIOR
A(2012-2016) R1 1

11:00 3.  CZE
Team Máj B
Návarová Michaela,
Posávadová Nora, Peroutková
Anežka, Heinrichová Dorota

SKMG Máj
České
Budějovice z.s.

0 TRIO PRE JUNIOR
A(2012-2016) R1 1

11:02 4.  CZE
SKMG Máj České Budějovice
Arutiunian Nina, Hadačová
Vanda, Petříková Valentýna

SKMG Máj
České
Budějovice z.s.

0 TRIO SENIOR
A(2008+) R1 1
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CHILDREN B - CADETS B
2024/09/29 11:20

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

11:20 1.  SVK Pekur Margo AURORA International
Sport Club 2014 CHILDREN B 2014

(2014) R1 1

11:22 2.  CRO Valenta Stefani KREG Galatea 2014 CHILDREN B 2014
(2014) R1 1

11:25 3.  SVK Hindi Sofia Alexa AURORA International
Sport Club 2014 CHILDREN B 2014

(2014) R1 1

11:27 4.  ITA KOTLYAROVA ELIANA GINNASTICA IRIDE 2014 CHILDREN B 2014
(2014) R1 1

11:30 5.  SVK Davydenko Nikol AURORA International
Sport Club 2014 CHILDREN B 2014

(2014) R1 1

11:32 6.  CRO Jelaš Aurora KREG Galatea 2014 CHILDREN B 2014
(2014) R1 1

11:35 7.  SVK Rogozhnykova
Anghelina

AURORA International
Sport Club 2014 CHILDREN B 2014

(2014) R1 1

11:37 8.
OOC  CRO Đurić Lana KREG Galatea 2015 CHILDREN B 2014

(2014) R1 1

11:40 9.  CRO Vukić Zara KRG Zagreb 2014 CHILDREN B 2014
(2014) R1 1

11:42 10.  SVK Bilodrai Valeriia AURORA International
Sport Club 0 CADETS B 2013

(2013) R1 1

11:45 11.  CRO Mrkobrada Lena
Stanislava KREG Galatea 2013 CADETS B 2013

(2013) R1 1

11:47 12.  SVK Kozkina Zlata AURORA International
Sport Club 2013 CADETS B 2013

(2013) R1 1

11:50 13.  SVK Pugachova Anzhelika AURORA International
Sport Club 0 CADETS B 2013

(2013) R1 1

11:52 14.  SVK Pekur Margo AURORA International
Sport Club 2014 CHILDREN B 2014

(2014) R2 1

11:55 15.  CRO Valenta Stefani KREG Galatea 2014 CHILDREN B 2014
(2014) R2 1

11:57 16.  SVK Hindi Sofia Alexa AURORA International
Sport Club 2014 CHILDREN B 2014

(2014) R2 1

12:00 17.  ITA KOTLYAROVA ELIANA GINNASTICA IRIDE 2014 CHILDREN B 2014
(2014) R2 1

12:02 18.  SVK Davydenko Nikol AURORA International
Sport Club 2014 CHILDREN B 2014

(2014) R2 1

12:05 19.  CRO Jelaš Aurora KREG Galatea 2014 CHILDREN B 2014
(2014) R2 1

12:07 20.  SVK Rogozhnykova
Anghelina

AURORA International
Sport Club 2014 CHILDREN B 2014

(2014) R2 1

12:10 21.
OOC  CRO Đurić Lana KREG Galatea 2015 CHILDREN B 2014

(2014) R2 1

12:12 22.  CRO Vukić Zara KRG Zagreb 2014 CHILDREN B 2014
(2014) R2 1

12:15 23.  SVK Bilodrai Valeriia AURORA International
Sport Club 0 CADETS B 2013

(2013) R2 1

12:17 24.  CRO Mrkobrada Lena
Stanislava KREG Galatea 2013 CADETS B 2013

(2013) R2 1

12:20 25.  SVK Kozkina Zlata AURORA International
Sport Club 2013 CADETS B 2013

(2013) R2 1

12:22 26.  SVK Pugachova Anzhelika AURORA International
Sport Club 0 CADETS B 2013

(2013) R2 1

PREJUNIOR B - JUNIOR B 2011
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2024/09/29 13:15

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

13:15 1.  CZE Švorčíková
Magdaléna TJ Spartak Přerov 2012 PRE JUNIOR B 2012

(2012) R1 1

13:17 2.  SVK Khilimova Mariia AURORA International
Sport Club 2012 PRE JUNIOR B 2012

(2012) R1 1

13:20 3.  ITA DORETTO ASIA
ANJOLINA NOVAGYM CAORLE 2012 PRE JUNIOR B 2012

(2012) R1 1

13:22 4.  GER Volkodav Dariia Charlottenburger TSV 2012 PRE JUNIOR B 2012
(2012) R1 1

13:25 5.  ITA BERNARDIS Chiara As Udinese 2012 PRE JUNIOR B 2012
(2012) R1 1

13:27 6.  LUX Simon Elisa Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2012 PRE JUNIOR B 2012
(2012) R1 1

13:30 7.  CRO MILOTIĆ LUANA KRSG Poreč 2012 PRE JUNIOR B 2012
(2012) R1 1

13:32 8.  BIH Školnik Marija KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2011 JUNIOR B 2011(2011)
R1 1

13:35 9.  ITA FAGGIAN ALICE JUNIOR 2000 ASD 2011 JUNIOR B 2011(2011)
R1 1

13:37 10.  SVK Hajdinova Ema AURORA International
Sport Club 2011 JUNIOR B 2011(2011)

R1 1

13:40 11.  ITA BRUNELLO MARIA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 2011 JUNIOR B 2011(2011)
R1 1

13:42 12.  BIH Janković Drina KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2011 JUNIOR B 2011(2011)
R1 1

13:45 13.  CZE Kučová Marie TJ Spartak Přerov 2011 JUNIOR B 2011(2011)
R1 1

13:47 14.  CRO Gulić Rita KRSG Poreč 2011 JUNIOR B 2011(2011)
R1 1

13:50 15.  CZE Švorčíková
Magdaléna TJ Spartak Přerov 2012 PRE JUNIOR B 2012

(2012) R2 1

13:52 16.  SVK Khilimova Mariia AURORA International
Sport Club 2012 PRE JUNIOR B 2012

(2012) R2 1

13:55 17.  ITA DORETTO ASIA
ANJOLINA NOVAGYM CAORLE 2012 PRE JUNIOR B 2012

(2012) R2 1

13:57 18.  GER Volkodav Dariia Charlottenburger TSV 2012 PRE JUNIOR B 2012
(2012) R2 1

14:00 19.  ITA BERNARDIS Chiara As Udinese 2012 PRE JUNIOR B 2012
(2012) R2 1

14:02 20.  LUX Simon Elisa Rythmo-Cats Luxembourg 2012 PRE JUNIOR B 2012
(2012) R2 1

14:05 21.  BIH Školnik Marija KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2011 JUNIOR B 2011(2011)
R2 1

14:07 22.  ITA FAGGIAN ALICE JUNIOR 2000 ASD 2011 JUNIOR B 2011(2011)
R2 1

14:10 23.  SVK Hajdinova Ema AURORA International
Sport Club 2011 JUNIOR B 2011(2011)

R2 1

14:12 24.  ITA BRUNELLO MARIA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 2011 JUNIOR B 2011(2011)
R2 1

14:15 25.  BIH Janković Drina KRG Allegro Banja Luka 2011 JUNIOR B 2011(2011)
R2 1

14:17 26.  CZE Kučová Marie TJ Spartak Přerov 2011 JUNIOR B 2011(2011)
R2 1

JUNIOR B 2010
2024/09/29 14:30

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

14:30 1.  ITA CREMONESE
MARGHERITA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)

R1 1

14:32 2.  CZE Chatrná Veronika TJ Spartak Přerov 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R1 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score

14:35 3.  CRO Bassanese Belen KRSG Poreč 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R1 1

14:37 4.  ITA Meli Clarissa Pro Patria 1883
Milano 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)

R1 1

14:40 5.  ITA CARLESSO AGATA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R1 1

14:42 6.  ITA IACUMIN Stella As Udinese 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R1 1

14:45 7.  CRO Zorić Dora KRG Zagreb 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R1 1

14:47 8.  CZE Mikešková Adéla TJ Spartak Přerov 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R1 1

14:50 9.  ITA FABRO Cristina
Nuwanga As Udinese 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)

R1 1

14:52 10.  CZE Koritarová Michaela TJ Spartak Přerov 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R1 1

14:55 11.  BIH Karalić Lara KRG Allegro Banja
Luka 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)

R1 1

14:57 12.  CRO BEAKOVIĆ KIARA KRSG POREČ 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R1 1

15:00 13.  ITA GUERRINI GIULIA NOVAGYM CAORLE 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R1 1

15:02 14.  ITA CREMONESE
MARGHERITA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)

R2 1

15:05 15.  CZE Chatrná Veronika TJ Spartak Přerov 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R2 1

15:07 16.  CRO Bassanese Belen KRSG Poreč 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R2 1

15:10 17.  ITA Meli Clarissa Pro Patria 1883
Milano 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)

R2 1

15:12 18.  ITA CARLESSO AGATA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R2 1

15:15 19.  ITA IACUMIN Stella As Udinese 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R2 1

15:17 20.  CRO Zorić Dora KRG Zagreb 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R2 1

15:20 21.  CZE Mikešková Adéla TJ Spartak Přerov 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R2 1

15:22 22.  ITA FABRO Cristina
Nuwanga As Udinese 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)

R2 1

15:25 23.  CZE Koritarová Michaela TJ Spartak Přerov 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)
R2 1

15:27 24.  BIH Karalić Lara KRG Allegro Banja
Luka 2010 JUNIOR B 2010 (2010)

R2 1

JUNIOR B 2009 - SENIOR B
2024/09/29 15:40

Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
15:40 1.  CRO JUGOVAC LEA KRSG Poreč 2009 JUNIOR B 2009(2009) R1 1

15:42 2.  ITA FRATERNALI GRETA GINNASTICA IRIDE 2009 JUNIOR B 2009(2009) R1 1

15:45 3.  ITA BRAIDOTTI Anna As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR B 2009(2009) R1 1

15:47 4.  CRO Labaš Lea KRG Zagreb 2009 JUNIOR B 2009(2009) R1 1

15:50 5.  CRO Crammer Lara KRSG Poreč 0 JUNIOR B 2009(2009) R1 1

15:52 6.  CZE Tomečková Monika TJ Spartak Přerov 2008 SENIOR B(2008+) R1 1

15:55 7.  CZE Zbozinkova Eliška TJ Spartak Přerov 0 SENIOR B(2008+) R1 1

15:57 8.  CRO KRALJEVIĆ JELENA KRSG Poreč 2007 SENIOR B(2008+) R1 1

16:00 9.  ITA BACCHIN VITTORIA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 2008 SENIOR B(2008+) R1 1
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Start # Country Name Club Year Category App Panel Score
16:02 10.  AUS Yu Alina Le Ray Gymnastics 0 SENIOR B(2008+) R1 1

16:05 11.  CRO JUGOVAC LEA KRSG Poreč 2009 JUNIOR B 2009(2009) R2 1

16:07 12.  ITA FRATERNALI GRETA GINNASTICA IRIDE 2009 JUNIOR B 2009(2009) R2 1

16:10 13.  ITA BRAIDOTTI Anna As Udinese 2009 JUNIOR B 2009(2009) R2 1

16:12 14.  CRO Labaš Lea KRG Zagreb 2009 JUNIOR B 2009(2009) R2 1

16:15 15.  CRO Crammer Lara KRSG Poreč 0 JUNIOR B 2009(2009) R2 1

16:17 16.  CZE Tomečková Monika TJ Spartak Přerov 2008 SENIOR B(2008+) R2 1

16:20 17.  CZE Zbozinkova Eliška TJ Spartak Přerov 0 SENIOR B(2008+) R2 1

16:22 18.  CRO KRALJEVIĆ JELENA KRSG Poreč 2007 SENIOR B(2008+) R2 1

16:25 19.  ITA BACCHIN VITTORIA JUNIOR 2000 ASD 2008 SENIOR B(2008+) R2 1

16:27 20.  AUS Yu Alina Le Ray Gymnastics 0 SENIOR B(2008+) R2 1


